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Crusader Band Highlights
The Band played at 7 regular season football games, 3 playoff games, 3 school pep rallies, Crusader Discovery Day Pep Rally, 3 school liturgies, had a successful summer Band Camp, and performed at our school Open House.  The highlight of this semester was the Crusader Band and Dominican Debs achieving Sweepstakes Superior Ratings at the LMEA District VI Band Director’s Association “Marching Band Assessment.”  This continues the Band's tradition of excellence for more than 30 years!
	
Junior High Honor Band auditions will be held on Saturday, December 11, 2021 at Kenner Discovery Health Sciences Academy.  Video Submissions for LMEA 1st Round All-State and DBDA Senior High Honor Band are due Saturday, December 11, 2021.  The Rehearsals and Concert schedule is below.

Honor Band Rehearsals and Performance (Location TBA)
Friday, January 21, 2022 – 6-9pm
Saturday, January 22, 2022 – 9am-4pm
Sunday, January 23, 2022 – Concert 2pm

Mardi Gras Parades
Saturday, Feb. 12, 2022 - 10:00am Endymion Open House Performance????
Friday, Feb. 18, 2022 – 4:00pm Krewe of Alla
Sunday, Feb. 20, 2022- 1:00pm Krewe of Carrollton
Please note that we will NOT be performing in Krewe d'Etat this year!
Saturday, Feb. 26, 2022 11:30am Endymion

Disney Trip
Depart Monday, February 28, 2022, 6:00am
Parade Performance, Disney's Magic Kingdom, Tuesday, March 1, 2022, TBA
Return Saturday, March 5, 2022, 7:00am

Solo & Ensemble Festival
Feb. 21-25 - TBA

Band Camp
Friday, July 16, 2022 (Rookies)
Monday-Friday, July 19-23 (Full Band)


Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year!

